
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 27/05/2023Brut Mixte

ENTREPRISE_EVOLUTION_J3_ILE D'OR
Classement Brut

samedi 27 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 DAIGNE Thibault AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 15,6 16 28

2 MIRO DEL VALLE Yann AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 9,9 14 24

3 TRUIN François COSTA FRA 12,0 12 21

4 DOUBLET Philippe AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 23,2 24 21

5 BERTHON Gilles 2FOPEN-44 FRA 14,3 15 20

6 LENORMAND Loic COSTA FRA 17,4 18 18

7 MULLER Patrick ASCAEN FRA 20,1 21 17

8 SARAMITTO Laurent ASCAEN FRA 22,4 24 17

9 BERARD Luc AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 26,5 25 16

10 PEUREY Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 23,3 25 16

11 AUDOUIN Régis AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,5 28 16

12 MARECHAL Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 19,2 20 15

13 JOUAN Michel Henri ASMN FRA 19,5 20 15

14 FERRON Bernard AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 23,1 24 15

15 HERPIN Frederic USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 23,0 24 15

16 MARTINOD Philippe RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 27,4 26 15

17 LEMONNIER Pascal AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 13,4 14 15

18 TESSIER Guillaume AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 21,5 23 14

19 DENYS Emmanuel 2FOPEN-44 FRA 25,0 26 14

20 TEZE Fabien USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 42 38 14

21 TOUZE Yann AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 24,6 26 14

22 MIRO DEL VALLE Nathan AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 19,8 21 14

23 GALLON Pierre CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 25,9 27 14

24 CABIOCH Yann MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 51 44 14

25 TROUILLET Yann AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,6 28 13

26 LE GALL Jean-Christophe AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 27,0 25 13

27 COUSIN Yoann ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 37 34 13

28 DOUSSET Gilles ASPEIN FRA 28,7 27 12



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
29 DELALANDE Eric SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 22,9 24 12

30 D'ALBA Igor COSTA FRA 26,7 25 12

31 HUMERY Pierre-Marie AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 19,0 20 12

32 DESVAUX Elie SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 29,5 28 12

33 JOSEPH Francis ASCAEN FRA 23,7 25 11

34 L'HONORÉ Julien ASMN FRA 30,4 29 11

35 BARROIS Nicolas RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 30,3 29 11

36 AUFFRET Pierre-Yves AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 27,9 26 11

37 PENNANGUER Sebastien AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 36,1 35 11

38 PEYRONNET Pierre SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 24,9 26 11

39 BLANQUART Denis CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 24,9 26 10

40 PAPILLON Fanny AS DU CE DES MMA FRA 29,8 33 10

41 BRUZAUD Gilles AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 28,3 27 10

42 SCHILLING Brigitte USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 24,0 27 10

43 BORET Thierry ASMN FRA 46 38 10

44 PINEL Rodolphe AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 20,7 22 10

45 FORGET Jean Charles AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 27,1 26 9

46 SALLE Alain AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 45 38 9

47 JOUBERT Fabrice ASMN FRA 45 41 9

48 GRAND Marie-Andrée USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 27,6 31 9

49 BOYER Gilles COSTA FRA 36,0 35 9

50 LEAUTE Alain AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 21,0 22 9

51 GUYON Yannick AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 30,2 29 8

52 LEFEUVRE Bruno AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 35,6 35 8

53 PAINSECQ Jean-Pierre SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 29,0 28 8

54 TERRIEN David MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 23,4 25 8

55 LEFEUVRE Alexis COSTA FRA 39 36 8

56 DONEAU Daniel AS DU CE DES MMA FRA 32,0 31 8

57 PICHERIT Pascal USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 29,6 28 7

58 GRAND Jean-Christophe USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 27,5 26 7

59 GUERIN Guillaume ASPEIN FRA 47 40 7

60 DECOCK Thierry AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 22,8 24 7

61 HORVAT Franck 2FOPEN-44 FRA 17,1 18 7

62 BOSSIERE Hervé ASMN FRA 35,5 34 6

63 BARGUILLET Brigitte USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 35,4 40 6

64 MEILLERAY Eric AS GOLF DE THALES COMMUNICATIONS CHOLETFRA 31,7 30 6

65 BARBOUX Nicolas AS GOLF DE THALES COMMUNICATIONS CHOLETFRA 48 40 6

66 REMY Clément ASCAEN FRA 27,1 26 6

67 SOURON Jacqueline ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 37 37 6

68 VOISINE Didier MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 44 41 5

69 PERYKASZA Christian ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 43 39 5

70 BESNARD Aurélien ASMN FRA 49 42 5

71 DESEILLE Xavier MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 38 34 5



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
72 LE BELLEGUIC Marc ASCAEN FRA 32,4 31 5

73 VERGER Christian CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 49 41 4

74 SERVAIS Frédéric AS DU CE DES MMA FRA 25,7 27 4

75 BOUCHET Roger AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 49 42 4

76 VERGER Patricia CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 40 41 3

77 VIAUD Jean-Luc MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 41 38 3

78 BOISSENOT Veronique USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 54 56 1

79 LEFEUVRE Caroline AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 50 51 0

80 AGOSTINI Marine USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 46 47 FOR

81 LE COZ Alain AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 41 37 FOR

82 CHAUVEAU Stephan AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 32,2 31 FOR

83 GROULAY Alain ASPEIN FRA 31,4 30 FOR

84 CHESNEAU Luc USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 22,5 24 FOR
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 27/05/2023Net Mixte

ENTREPRISE_EVOLUTION_J3_ILE D'OR
Classement Net

samedi 27 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 CABIOCH Yann MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 51 44 50

2 TEZE Fabien USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 42 38 47

3 DAIGNE Thibault AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 15,6 16 44

4 COUSIN Yoann ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 37 34 42

5 BORET Thierry ASMN FRA 46 38 42

6 JOUBERT Fabrice ASMN FRA 45 41 41

7 BOYER Gilles COSTA FRA 36,0 35 41

8 BERARD Luc AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 26,5 25 39

9 PEUREY Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 23,3 25 39

10 FERRON Bernard AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 23,1 24 39

11 HERPIN Frederic USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 23,0 24 39

12 DOUBLET Philippe AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 23,2 24 39

13 SOURON Jacqueline ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 37 37 38

14 GALLON Pierre CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 25,9 27 38

15 BOSSIERE Hervé ASMN FRA 35,5 34 37

16 MIRO DEL VALLE Yann AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 9,9 14 37

17 SARAMITTO Laurent ASCAEN FRA 22,4 24 37

18 DENYS Emmanuel 2FOPEN-44 FRA 25,0 26 37

19 GUERIN Guillaume ASPEIN FRA 47 40 37

20 MULLER Patrick ASCAEN FRA 20,1 21 36

21 PAPILLON Fanny AS DU CE DES MMA FRA 29,8 33 36

22 TROUILLET Yann AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,6 28 36

23 AUDOUIN Régis AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,5 28 36

24 AUFFRET Pierre-Yves AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 27,9 26 36

25 MARECHAL Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 19,2 20 35

26 GRAND Marie-Andrée USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 27,6 31 35

27 D'ALBA Igor COSTA FRA 26,7 25 35

28 LENORMAND Loic COSTA FRA 17,4 18 34



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
29 LE GALL Jean-Christophe AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 27,0 25 34

30 BLANQUART Denis CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 24,9 26 34

31 MARTINOD Philippe RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 27,4 26 34

32 BARROIS Nicolas RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS FRA 30,3 29 34

33 L'HONORÉ Julien ASMN FRA 30,4 29 34

34 VERGER Patricia CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 40 41 34

35 PENNANGUER Sebastien AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 36,1 35 33

36 BERTHON Gilles 2FOPEN-44 FRA 14,3 15 33

37 VOISINE Didier MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 44 41 33

38 DONEAU Daniel AS DU CE DES MMA FRA 32,0 31 33

39 SALLE Alain AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 45 38 32

40 GUYON Yannick AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 30,2 29 32

41 VERGER Christian CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 49 41 32

42 LEFEUVRE Bruno AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 35,6 35 32

43 JOUAN Michel Henri ASMN FRA 19,5 20 32

44 DOUSSET Gilles ASPEIN FRA 28,7 27 32

45 TESSIER Guillaume AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 21,5 23 32

46 BARBOUX Nicolas AS GOLF DE THALES COMMUNICATIONS CHOLETFRA 48 40 32

47 TRUIN François COSTA FRA 12,0 12 32

48 TOUZE Yann AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 24,6 26 32

49 LEFEUVRE Alexis COSTA FRA 39 36 32

50 PAINSECQ Jean-Pierre SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 29,0 28 32

51 JOSEPH Francis ASCAEN FRA 23,7 25 31

52 BESNARD Aurélien ASMN FRA 49 42 31

53 DELALANDE Eric SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 22,9 24 31

54 BRUZAUD Gilles AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 28,3 27 31

55 BOUCHET Roger AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 49 42 31

56 MIRO DEL VALLE Nathan AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 19,8 21 31

57 DESVAUX Elie SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 29,5 28 31

58 FORGET Jean Charles AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 27,1 26 30

59 SCHILLING Brigitte USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 24,0 27 30

60 PEYRONNET Pierre SECTION GOLF TOTALENERGIES DONGESFRA 24,9 26 30

61 VIAUD Jean-Luc MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 41 38 29

62 LE BELLEGUIC Marc ASCAEN FRA 32,4 31 29

63 DECOCK Thierry AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 22,8 24 29

64 BARGUILLET Brigitte USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 35,4 40 28

65 LEAUTE Alain AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 21,0 22 28

66 PICHERIT Pascal USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 29,6 28 28

67 PINEL Rodolphe AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 20,7 22 28

68 TERRIEN David MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 23,4 25 28

69 DESEILLE Xavier MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 38 34 28

70 PERYKASZA Christian ASC BNP PARIBAS NANTES FRA 43 39 27

71 LEMONNIER Pascal AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 13,4 14 27



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
72 HUMERY Pierre-Marie AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 19,0 20 27

73 GRAND Jean-Christophe USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 27,5 26 26

74 MEILLERAY Eric AS GOLF DE THALES COMMUNICATIONS CHOLETFRA 31,7 30 24

75 REMY Clément ASCAEN FRA 27,1 26 24

76 BOISSENOT Veronique USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 54 56 22

77 LEFEUVRE Caroline AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 50 51 21

78 SERVAIS Frédéric AS DU CE DES MMA FRA 25,7 27 18

79 HORVAT Franck 2FOPEN-44 FRA 17,1 18 16

80 CHESNEAU Luc USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 22,5 24 FOR

81 GROULAY Alain ASPEIN FRA 31,4 30 FOR

82 CHAUVEAU Stephan AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 32,2 31 FOR

83 LE COZ Alain AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 41 37 FOR

84 AGOSTINI Marine USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS D'ANGERS FRA 46 47 FOR
-


